
Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Primary 3 Phase - SM1) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 3 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

115 TWEED VALLEY BRAVEHEART Rebecca Apel 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
1( )

124 RINCADA LORD OF THE MANO Rosanna Relton 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

132 FARLEIGH HAVANNA Phoebe Wilkinson 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

116 MATIJOJO JACK DANIELS Marnie Clapham 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 67.222 %NSW %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

126 AFTER MIDNIGHT OF ASTRAL  Laura Shaw 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

119  RICHDALE TUSCANY  Erika Grant 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

120 BALMORAL SKYLARK Lily Hackett 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %WA %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

121 MENTMORE GRAND PARADE  Jamie Harding 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

125 BINNOWIE MR SQUIGGLES Bree Robertson 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %QLD %%% % % 80.000
8( )

128 OAKPARK KASHMIR  Vienna Smith 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( )

129 TBA Maddison Tristram 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %WA %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Primary 3 Phase - SM1) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 3 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

122 FARLEIGH TRISTAN Molly Hammond 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667 %NSW %%% % % 120.000
12( )

133 LINWOOD PARK AFFECTION Shelby Emmerton 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 58.889 %QLD %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

117 ALCANTARA Bianca Clarke-D'Aprile 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 58.333 %NSW %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

127 WINGANA ON PARADE Kelly Smith 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778 %SA %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

130 LAKEVALE RAZZLE Ashleigh Widdison 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778 %SA %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

118 ORANA PARK AAMI Louise Falconer 55.5560.000 0.000 0.000 55.556 %WA %%% % % 170.000
17( )

131 THORPIVILLE SACHMO Katelyn Williams 47.2220.000 0.000 0.000 47.222 %WA %%% % % 180.000
18( )

2
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Primary 4 Phase - SM2) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

106 CASHMERE PRINCESS Emily Coggan 77.7780.000 0.000 0.000 77.778 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
1( )

226 RADNOR ADAM 2ND Tiffany Denysenko 77.2220.000 0.000 0.000 77.222 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

99 KEIRAVALE SPLASH Jessica Sylvester 75.5560.000 0.000 0.000 75.556 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

95 THE PROFESSOR Sophie Ahmat 74.4440.000 0.000 0.000 74.444 %WA %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

140 JOEMOOR BAROQUE Tory Robertson 74.4440.000 0.000 0.000 74.444 %QLD %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

326 MELODY GIRL Kiersten Rasmussen 73.3330.000 0.000 0.000 73.333 %WA %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

135 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Eliza Babazogli 72.7780.000 0.000 0.000 72.778 %NSW %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

137 BADGER BOY Hannah Kelley 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %NSW %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

94 CARIBHIAN RED Eliza Williams 71.1110.000 0.000 0.000 71.111 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

107 KIDJIMAKALA  Courtney Shears 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.556 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
10( )

138 KARMA PARK TRADEMARK Olivia Lodge 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.556 %WA %%% % % 100.000
10( )

1
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Primary 4 Phase - SM2) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

139 KIMARRA JACOB Nicole Negus 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.556 %NSW %%% % % 100.000
10( )

1

88 MOONDALE RAZZLE Jacqueline Widdison 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %SA %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

97 GRANLEA LITTLE RIPPER Sarah Doyle 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %QLD %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

109 TARRAGON PARK DENVER Emily van Sonsbeek 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

136 BEELO BI BARDI Jaime Hall 69.4440.000 0.000 0.000 69.444 %WA %%% % % 160.000
16( )

83 MILLENIUM OF CLASS Georgia  Smith 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 68.333 %SA %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

134 MELAC FELICIANO Josie Anderson 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667 %QLD %%% % % 180.000
18( )
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Secondary 3 Phase - SM3) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 2 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

151 KIRREWAY XALTED  Marni Hicks 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

150 CLYRO WINDSONG Chelsea Higgins 71.6670.000 0.000 0.000 71.667 %QLD %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

153 SIDONIA PARK ARAMUS Jazmin Van Dongen 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889 %WA %%% % % 30.000
3( )

157 TWAIN  Annie Rush 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

143 PARTY Stuart Archibald 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 68.333 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

1

156 SPRINGWOOD TOKEN Hilary Meacle 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778 %QLD %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

158 OAKLANDS PARK COMPOSER Taylah Stuart 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 67.222 %NSW %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

149 TBA Madina Hayman 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667 %NT %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

144 COMPRENDE  Celeste Amezdroz 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

145 KIRALA CLASSIC STYLE Kirra Burgess 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %SA %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

146 PACIFIC PROPHET Jane Doak 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %NSW %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Secondary 3 Phase - SM3) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 2 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

154 BOSTON AVENUE Bronte Foale 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %WA %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

159 BARRABADEEN MAJESTIC Kate Warneke 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %SA %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

142 BLAZE TOO Gemma Blums 64.4440.000 0.000 0.000 64.444 %QLD %%% % % 140.000
14( )

155 VALENTINO'S EMBRACE Stephanie O'Connor 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %NSW %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

261 LILLEY Charlotte  Craig 61.1110.000 0.000 0.000 61.111 %NSW %%% % % 160.000
16( )

152 BECKWORTH DISCIPLINE Kirra Burgess 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 58.333 %SA %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Secondary 4 Phase - SM4) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

167 ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE Natasha Anjoul 82.2220.000 0.000 0.000 82.222 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

168 PRIMROSE Amy Barker 73.8890.000 0.000 0.000 73.889 %QLD %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

176 PETALUMA SUNSET GOLD Clare Hogan 73.8890.000 0.000 0.000 73.889 %QLD %%% % % 20.000
2( )

1

171 TALLAHASSIE Elizabeth Hoy 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %NSW %%% % % 40.000
4( )

175 LAKEWOOD BEAU BELLO Kate  Austin 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %QLD %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

181 OWENDALE KELVIN Rianna Percy 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )

1

174  COOLARAH KING  India Mitchell 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

180 THERESA PARK SOPHIA Nicole Sandrone 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778 %NSW %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

183 AMETHYST STAR Megan Wright 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667 %NSW %%% % % 90.000
9( )

0

170 PURELY FICTION Maggie Evans 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111 %QLD %%% % % 100.000
10( )

182 TBA Sheridan Weinert 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111 %WA %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.1 (Secondary 4 Phase - SM4) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

166 BRINGELLI CAMBRIDGE Georgia Latchford 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000 %SA %%% % % 120.000
12( )

0

172 TARO  Skye Kennedy 64.4440.000 0.000 0.000 64.444 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

178 SNOWY RIVER MIDAS  Stephanie Pelz 64.4440.000 0.000 0.000 64.444 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

179 HERCULES Tess Stroud 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %WA %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

173 TBA Milly Ivanac 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 61.667 %WA %%% % % 160.000
16( )

0

169 LEDGER Siobhan Darlow 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 58.333 %WA %%% % % 170.000
17( )
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.4 (Secondary 4 Phase - SM5) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

187 GLO-BROOK LEGEND Tiffany Bignold 82.7780.000 0.000 0.000 82.778 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

186 ARRJAY BOLLINGER Jacqueline Basquil 80.0000.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

7 OWENDALE FLEET STREET Hugh Newall 75.5560.000 0.000 0.000 75.556 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
3( )

0

184 WEDNESBURY ASLAAN  Isabell Williams 74.4440.000 0.000 0.000 74.444 %Vic %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

190 AURORA FASHION Nicola Horne 73.3330.000 0.000 0.000 73.333 %QLD %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

197 ALCHEMIST OF PRIORY Emily Pelham 72.7780.000 0.000 0.000 72.778 %WA %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

29 RUNAWAY EDITION Alison Lokan 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %WA %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

189 BARINA ENDEAVOUR  Abby Heffer 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %Vic %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

199 LEEWOOD OLIVER TWIST  Penny Smith 72.2220.000 0.000 0.000 72.222 %Vic %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

191 BROADWATER PARK LAS VEGA Tahlia Jennings 71.6670.000 0.000 0.000 71.667 %WA %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

195 OSMIC SPARKLING STARLIGHT Catriona McCallum 71.6670.000 0.000 0.000 71.667 %Vic %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 1.4 (Secondary 4 Phase - SM5) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

194 MT TAWONGA ZAC Kym Henderson 71.1110.000 0.000 0.000 71.111 %NT %%% % % 120.000
12( )

1

22 AINT SO LAID BACK Maree Heading 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.556 %SA %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

30 JUST JAFFA Caitlin Keith 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.556 %SA %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

188 DIME Lucie Hill 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %SA %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

198 MERRYLEGS Emily Purvis 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %WA %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

200 BALMORAL DR MAGIC Indira Werny 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %QLD %%% % % 150.000
15( )

0

201 TBA Grace Simmons 69.4440.000 0.000 0.000 69.444 %NT %%% % % 180.000
18( )

0

193 LORD BAXTER Kathleen Evans 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 67.778 %NSW %%% % % 190.000
19( )

0

185 ROYAL QUEST Breanna Blackwell 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667 %QLD %%% % % 200.000
20( )

0

196 DESTINATION Lucinda McDougall 65.5560.000 0.000 0.000 65.556 %QLD %%% % % 210.000
21( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 2.1 (Secondary 4 Phase - SM6) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

205 RIBBLETON AMARETTO Kyla Reid 76.1110.000 0.000 0.000 76.111 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
1( )

0

34 MR SHOWOFF  Ellen Sherwood 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

71 TALINGA CAVALIER Megan Bryant 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 75.000 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )

0

206 ICHI BAN Tyson Zoontjens 73.8890.000 0.000 0.000 73.889 %SA %%% % % 40.000
4( )

0

17 FACE UP TO IT  Rebekah Carrolan 71.1110.000 0.000 0.000 71.111 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( )

0

212 HAZELTON PARK EXTREME Philippa Lawson 70.5560.000 0.000 0.000 70.556 %NSW %%% % % 60.000
6( )

0

209 BRANDENBERG BOY Jackie Fewin 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 %QLD %%% % % 70.000
7( )

0

54 KEMILL HILL SUDDEN STORM Katelyn Prendiville 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889 %WA %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

211 TBA Ben Leahy 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889 %WA %%% % % 80.000
8( )

0

213 CLICHE Emily Maskell 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 67.222 %QLD %%% % % 100.000
10( )

0

210 ISLE B JESSIE Maddison Kidd 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667 %NSW %%% % % 110.000
11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Showman 2.1 (Secondary 4 Phase - SM6) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Tuesday, 29 September 2009

327 TBA Gabrielle Pither 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.111 %WA %%% % % 120.000
12( )

1

202 MAHOGANY BREEZE Alice Scamps-Goodman 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333 %NSW %%% % % 130.000
13( )

0

16 CAMOOLA MAX Anna Clark 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778 %TAS %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

214 GAME PLAN  Ebony Toole 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

216 SUCCEEDS Bronte Wright 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.778 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
14( )

0

25 RADNOR FANTASTIC Phoebe Bowen 62.2220.000 0.000 0.000 62.222 %SA %%% % % 170.000
17( )

0

215 B'GALE ESCAPADE Emma Rose 60.5560.000 0.000 0.000 60.556 %SA %%% % % 180.000
18( )

0

9 INNISFREE OSCAR THE WILD Alice Dawkins 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 %SA %%% % % 190.000
19( )

1

203 TBA Brianna Miller 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 %QLD %%% % % 190.000
19( )

0

204 LETHVIEW CHIMAYO Luke Ellis 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778 %WA %%% % % 210.000
21( )

0
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